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EXHIBIT A
ITEM MANUFACTURER
FRONT COUNTER APPROVED VENDOR
CASH REGISTER IBM-POS
CASH DRAWER IBM-POS
PRINTER IBM-POS
REGISTER SIGN, “PEANUTS NOTICE’ HOWARD
STRAW DI5SPENSER PRONTO
NAPKIN DISTENSER PRONTO
WAFFLE CONF PISPLAY APPROVED VENDOR
36” DISPLAY MEEXZHANDISER MASTER-BILT
POINT OF SALE FRANE HOWARD
CREATE, MIX, BLEND i:RAPHIC HOWARD
4” X 30” ST. STEEL CUP DiSPIAY WASSERSTROM
DQ AND OJ CUP DISPLAY LABFLS WASSERSTROM
CAKE PREP COUNTER APPROVED VENDOR
COPY KAKE PROJECTOR KOPYKAKE
WAFFLE CONE MAKER COBATCO
WAFFLE BATTER BOWL VOLLRATH
DOUBLE CONE DIP SERVER PRODUCTS
SINGLE BLAST FREEZER MASTERBILT
VIDEO MONITOR IBN-#OS
KVS SYSTEM APPRGVED VENDOR
CORNERSTONE 9 - PANEL MENU SYS.  LSI
HIGH CAPACITY MISTY FREEZER HC DUKE
SGL CAB SOFTSERVE FRZR (AC/SC) STOELTING
CONE/CUP DISPENSER SEELEY CRAFTSN AM
CONE/CUP MOUNTING BRACKETS IDQ
DUAL RAIL TOPPING CABINET CLR. NORLAKE
TOPPING CABINET BACKSHELF SEELEY CRAFTSMAN
FUDGE PUMP SERVER PRODUCTS
COLD FUDGE PUMP SERVER PRODUCTS
ACRYLIC NUT DISPENSER APPROVED VENDOR
PORTION CONTROL CANDY DISP AUTOMATED EQUIPMENT
CUSTOM 36” X 36” ST. STEEL DIP STAND WASSERSTROM
WATER LINE KIT HC DUKE
DOUBLE CONE DIP SERVER PRODUCTS
BLIZZARD MACHINE HC DUKE
COLD FUDGE PUMP SERVER PRODUCTS
FUDGE PUMP SERVER PRODUCTS
18” X 26” CONTAINER W/LID CAMBRO
LID DISPENSER SEELEY CRAFTSMAN
15” X 36” ST. STEEL SHELF WASSERSTROM

ITEM NUMBER

QUOTE

544

M460

4610
9IDQ-0224
(859-3
C1028
QUOTE
GT-30
9DQ-0215
9DQ-0211
D549660100N
QUOTE
QUOTE
FC1010
MD-10SSE-DQ
4793B

D1-2 92020
THC-27

15" FLAT
QUOTE
313382

185

verify

141301
141423
TR1228MS/0-2
144500
¥EP32062
SP825)
QUOTE
PORTION PLUS
QUOTE
917204

D1-2 92020
MX0001
SP82000
FSP82062
18266CW-135
460-009
QUOTE
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DBL. CAB SOFTSERVE FRZR (AC/SC)
CONE/CUP DISPENSER
CONE/CUP MOUNTING BRACKETS

STOELTING U431
SEELEY CRAFTSMAN 141301
SEELEY CRAFTSMAN 141420

o ek e et

(3]

OO0 bl b e e B B bl e et et e ek et ek ek b SN ek bl hed bk bk ek e el b p

36” X 32” CUSTOM BLEND TABLE WASSERSTROM QUOTE
BLENDER VITA-MIX NWS 1243
TRASH RECEPTACLE RUBBERMAID 2956
BLENDER BOWLS VITA-MIX 155064

18” X 32” CUSTOM YOGURT CABINET WASSERSTROM QUOTE
DIPPERWELL THE DIPWELL CO. 10” STANDARD DIPWELL
CUSTOM ST. STEEL SHELF & BACK WASSERSTROM QUOTE
DRINK HFALVICE BIN CORNELIUS CB1522
CARBONATCR CORNELIUS 1624

DRINK LID DiSI’"NSER PREP SHELF WASSERSTROM QUOTE
OVERHEAD CUP2 »ISPENSER UNIT WASSERSTROM QUOTE

36” X 32” CUSTOM §7.STEEL CABINET WASSERSTROM QUOTE

OJ POWDER CONTAINERS SEELYE CRAFTSMAN 1465058C
CUSTOM ST. STEEL SHELY & BACK WASSERSTROM QUOTE
PREP COUNTER APPROVED VENDOR QUOTE
COUNTER TOP HAND SINK EAGLE CDI 10149.5-1
SPRAYER BLENDTEC JREG601
2-DOOR UPRIGHT FREEZER TRUE TS-49F
SINGLE DOOR UPFRIGHT FREEZER TRUE TS-23F
SINGLE DOOR UPRIGHT REGRIGERATOR . TRUE TS-23

12” X 18” HAND SINK EAGLE HSAN-10-F
SCRUB SINK W/2” DRAINER LEVERS UNIYERSAL IN1620-2D18-1
PRE-RINSE FAUCET UNIVERSAL PART OF #6A
PRE-RINSE WALL MT. ASSEMBLY UNIVEKSAY, PART OF #6A
18" X 3 WALL SHELF METRO 1836BR

18” WALL MOUNT BRACKETS METRO 1WD18C

ICE MAKER (NUGGET) SCOTSMAN NME654AS-1A
ICE BIN SCOTSMAN BHS800S-C
FILTER SYSTEM CUNO 'DQ-3

FIRE EXTINGUISHER NARDINI 205303
BAG-N-BOX APPROVED VENDOR LOCALLY
¥- 0” HIGH DQ/OJ LOGO LSI QUOLE

24” X 5’ SUPER ERECTA SHELVING ASSMBLY METRO QUOTE
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THAT PART OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND (COMPRISED OF
PARCEL 1 AND PARCEL 2) AS DESCRIBED IN EXHIBIT A ATTACHED TO THE
MEMORANDUM OF LEASE RECORDED APRIL 9, 1984 AS DOCUMENT 27037576,
AS AMENDED BY THAT CERTAIN FIRST AMENDMENT TO MEMORANDUM OF
LEASE DATED JANUARY 31, 2000 AND RECORDED FEBRUARY 1, 2000 AS
DOCUMENT 00082308:

PARCEL 1:

BLOCK 34 IN OR¥3INAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 9, TOWNSI?P 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, (EXCEP1TNG THEREFROM THE WEST 3 FEET THEREQF, TAKEN FOR
WIDENING NORTH LASA1J.E STREET), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THE VACATED WEST 16 FEET OF CL.ARK STREET LYING EAST OF AND
ADJOINING BLOCK 34 IN ORIGINAL TOWN OF CHICAGO IN THE SOUTH EAST
1/4 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTEH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, I_LINOIS.

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBERS:

See attached list.
COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 100 WEST RANDOLPH STREET, CHICAGU; [L. %0601

PREPARED BY AND MAIL RECORDED INSTRUMENT TO:

Madelynn Hausman

Law Offices

77 W. Washington St. S. 1119
Chicago, 1L 60602
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Permanent index Numbers
17-09-434-020-8006
17-09-434-020-8013
17-09-434-020-8023
17-09-434-020-8033
17-09-434-020-8038
17-09-434-020-8041
17-09-434-020-8044
17-09-434-020-8049
17-09-434-020-8052
17-09-454-,20-8056
17-09-434<025-8058
17-09-434-02¢ 8162
17-09-434-020-8(103
17-09-434-020-8064
17-09-434-020-8065
17-09-434-020-8067
17-09-434-020-8068
17-09-434-020-8070
17-09-434-020-8071
17-09-434-020-8072
17-09-434-020-8073
17-09-434-020-8074
17-09-434-020-8075
17-09-434-020-8076
17-09-434-020-8077
17-09-434-020-8078
17-09-434-020-8079
17-09-434-020-8080
17-09-434-020-8083
17-09-434-020-8084
17-09-434-020-8085
17-09-434-020-8086
17-09-434-020-8087
17-09-434-020-8093
17-09-434-020-8094
17-09-434-020-8095
17-09-434-020-8096
17-09-434-020-8097
17-09-434-020-8098
17-09-434-020-8099
17-09-434-020-8100
17-09-434-020-8101
17-09-434-020-8102
17-09-434-020-8103




